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KINGSTON KVR21R15D4/16 DDR4 16GB
2133MHz ECC

Exkl. Steuern: 52,94 €
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Additional Information

Preis

EAN

Manufacturer

Modell

RAM-Typ
Modulgeschwindigkeit
Typ des RAM

Anzahl der Module
Kapazitat der Module
Modulkapazitat
Gesamtkapazitat
Steckertyp

Frequenz

Zykluszeit
Verzogerung
Spannung (V)
Speicher-Layout
Artikelzustand

Garantie

63,00 €
6421359818070
Kingston
KVR21R15D4/16
DDR4 ECC
PC4-17000

ECC Registered
1

16GB

16GB

16GB

DIMM

2133Mhz
0.93ns

CL15

1.2

Dual Rank

Neu

3 Jahre Garantie
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